
PLAYER NAME
Aaron Summerill

Ed Gonzales
Jason Rainey*^
Taylor Nichols

Alejandro Pabon*
Ruben Mauricio

Juan Soto^
Adam Lucio

Antoine Gray^
James Ross
Zack Ruhl

Blake McMinn*^
Luka Buksa

* Indicates Team Captain
^ Indicates Veteran Athlete

HEAD COACH
Danny Peltier

#
2
5
7
8
10
13
14
23
27
42
52
82
88

CLASS
4
2
4
1
1
2
2
2
3
2
3
4
2

TAMPA TOURNAMENT ROSTER

IRVING
OUTLAWS


